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Beschreibung

LED DOT-IT CLASSIC Lampe, silber
inkl. 3xAAA

Artikel-Nr: 65 00330
EAN Code: 4099854531293

LED DOT-IT CLASSIC Lampe, 10Im, 7000K, inkl. 3xAAA, silber

Spezifikationen

Typ

Marke

Modell

Bauform

Lampentyp
Ausstrahlungswinkel
Sockel
Nennspannung
Nennleistung
Lichtstrom
Lichtausbeute
Lichtfarbe
Farbtemperatur
Farbwiedergabeindex Ra
Schaltzyklen
Queksilberfrei

Dimmbar

Kleinleuchte
OSRAM

LED DOT-IT Classic
Spot

LED

breitstrahlend
LED's fest verbaut
45V

0.23W

10 Im

43 Im/W
Tageslichtweiss
7000 K

> 80

15000

Ja

Nein
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Ausflihrung
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

klar
-20...+30 °C
68 mm

68 mm

22 mm
0.083 Kg

Blister
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